M
AIRFLOW MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
IA R TORNO I
VOLU-flo/OAM II AIRFLOW STATION
SUBMITTAL SHEET
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASURING SYSTEM
L=LONG DIMENSIONFLANGE
Casing:

Range (for circular stations) = 13.00" through 52.00"
example: 24-1/2" = 24.50
ORDER CODE INFORMATION
(PPP) - Special Configuration
W F G - H I - (PPP)
Galvanized mesh, 63% free area
F - Expanded Metal
1 =
G - Process Connections
1 = 1/8" FPT
2 = 1/8" NPT with 1/4" compression (std)
UNI-SENSOR
EXPANDED
METAL
7.45.02
W=WIDTH
(DEPTH)
(SEE NOTE)
H - Number of Uni-Sensors
1 Sensor
Number of Sensors (up to 10 maximum)
I - Uni-Sensor Design
3 = 3" Uni-Sensor (default)
n =
Uni-Sensor length up to 8" in 1" increments (note:
1 =
n =
length should be louver depth plus 2" minumum)
(32 sq.ft. per sensor)
USA
P.O. Box 6358 Santa Rosa, CA 95406 1-800-AIRFLOW
Rev. 0 (9/17)